
Key dates for entry to Mayfield Grammar School for 
September 2024 

 
 

Closing date to register for Kent tests. 
 

 July 2023 
 
 

Closing date to register for Mayfield tests. 
 

July 2023 
 

Secondary Common Application Form (SCAF). 
Either on paper or online. 

From Thursday 1st September 2023 
 
 

Kent tests in Kent Primary Schools. Thursday 7th September 2023 
 
 

Mayfield test at Mayfield Grammar School. Saturday 9th September 2023 
 
 

Kent tests for applicants who live outside Kent. Saturday 9th September 2023 
Sunday 10th September 2023 
 

Assessment results emailed/posted to parents. Wednesday 18th October 2023 
 
 

Mayfield test results posted to parents. Tuesday 17th October 2023 
 
 

Mayfield Grammar School Open Morning 
(9.00 a.m. to 11.00 a.m.) to include 1 hour guided tour. 
 

Tuesday 17th October 2023 – 
Wednesday 18th October 2023 
 

Mayfield Grammar School Open Evening  
(6.00 p.m. to 8.30 p.m.) to include 1 hour guided tour. 

Thursday 19th October 2023 

National SCAF Closing date 
Note: Mayfield Grammar School has introduced a 
Supplementary Information Form for Free School Meals 
only. 

Tuesday 31st October 2023 
 
 
 

National Offer Day School offers emailed/posted to 
parents. 

Friday 1st March 2024 
 
 
 

Deadline to submit appeal for entry Yr 7 Sept 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024 

 


